
W​EST​ O​RANGE​ P​UBLIC​ S​CHOOLS  
SCHOOL COUNSELING DEPARTMENT 

Cheryl Butler 
K - 12 Director of Student Personnel & School Counseling 

973-669-5301 Ext 31611     Fax: 973-669-5184 
cbutler@westorangeschools.org 

 

Elementary Schools 

Gregory ​: ​Tara Donatiello​  973-669-5397 Ext 21601                     tdonatiello@westorangeschools.org 
Hazel: ​Leila Tirado-Smith  ​973-669-5448 Ext 22601                    ltirado-smith@westorangeschools.org 
Redwood:​ ​Rebecca Beutel​ 973-669-5457  Ext 25601                     rbeutel@westorangeschools.org 
Kelly: ​Florence Chirichiello  ​973-669-5452  Ext 24601                 fchirichiello@westorangesachools.org 
Mt. Pleasant: ​Lisa Struncis  ​973-669-5480 Ext 23600                   lstruncis@westorangeschools.org 
St. Cloud: ​Sarah McIntosh  ​973-669-5393 Ext 26601                   smcintosh@westorangeschools.org 
Washington: ​Rene Wells   ​973-669-5385   Ext 27601                     rwells@westorangeschools.org  

 
Middle Schools 

Edison :    ​ 973-669-5360   ​     ​    ​                                        ​   
Jeff Lafoon​ Ext 28602                                                         jlafoon@westorangeschools.org                                      
Pamela Halstead-Stewart ​  ​Ext 28603                               phalstead@westorangeschools.org 
  
Liberty:  ​973-243-2007  ​     ​   ​                                           
Stephanie Nesbitt    ​Ext 29601                                           ​snesbitt@westor​a​ngeschools.org​                    
Lauren Volpe     ​Ext 29603                                                 lvolpe@westorangeschools.org 
  
Roosevelt :  ​973-669-5373                                                
Michele Ellingham  (A-K) ​Ext. 30602                               mellingham@westorangeschools.org         
Karen Peyragrosse  (L-Z)   ​Ext   30604                            kpeyragrosse@westorangeschools.org 
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West Orange High School 
973-669-5301       Fax: 973669-5184 

Aldo Casale  ​Ext 31606                                              a​casale@wes​t​orangeschools.org​                                                     
Anna D’Elia  ​Ext 31615                                             adelia@westorangeschools.org                                              ​   
Margaret Fahey ​Ext 31610                                       ​mfahey@westorangesc​h​ools.org​                             
Madelin Fernandez-Perez  ​Ext 31603                      mfperez@westorangeschools.org                     
Kathryn Furey ​Ext 31609                                         kfurey@westorangeschools.org                                               
Mary Kehoe ​Ext 31602                                             ​mkehoe@westorangescho​o​ls.org​                                   
Guerlyne Millington ​ Ext 31613                               ​gmillington@westora​n​geschools.org​                                    ​  
Louis Pallante ​ Ext 31607                                          lpallante@westorangeschools.org                                                                    
Rossanna Santos  ​Ext 31612                                      rsantos@westorangeschools.org                                                                          
Rachel Rosen ​Ext 31601                                            rrosen@westorangeschools.org                                 
 

Student Assistance Counselors 

Liberty / RMS      
Heidi Brotzman​   Ext 30540                              
hbrotzman@westorangeschools.org 
 

West Orange High School 
Amedeo Chirichiello (A-K)   ​Ext 31552 
achirichiello@westorangeschools.org                                                     
Jaclyn Headlam (L-Z)   ​Ext 31557 
jheadlam@westorangeschools.org  
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